
Evaluation Criteria Max 
Points

Vendor and Staff Experience 
and Qualifications 20

Proposed Program and Curriculum 20

Program Evaluation and Management 20

References 10

Price 30

Total Score 100 85.11

RFP 2022-103 Youth Advocacy Services

K16 Ready Society dba
Texas Initiative Programs

Fort Worth, TX
HUB - No

15.26

15

16.19

8.66

30.00

6.03

27.73

87.60

Primary Award

Youth Advocate 
Programs, Inc.
Harrisburg, PA

HUB- No

18.09

17.33

18.42
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