RFP 2022-103 Youth Advocacy Services

Primary Award

Evaluation Criteria	Max Points	Youth Advocate Programs, Inc. Harrisburg, PA HUB- No	K16 Ready Society dba Texas Initiative Programs Fort Worth, TX HUB - No
Vendor and Staff Experience and Qualifications	20	18.09	15.26
Proposed Program and Curriculum	20	17.33	15
Program Evaluation and Management	20	18.42	16.19
References	10	6.03	8.66
Price	30	27.73	30.00
Total Score	100	87.60	85.11